Page 2 of 4	2018-05-08 13:54:19 CST 19542080845 From Ranae McGraw
W8/2018	Find Departmenter Stat
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
	(((H18000144390 3)))
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
,	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383
	From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (614)280-3338 Fax Number : (954)208-0845
	**Enter the email address for this business antity to be used for future of annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**
,	Email Address:
,	Foreign Limited Liabilit Company Alta Hospitals System, LLC
	Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 1



03

\$155.00

O SIMMONS

÷Ņ

1/1

Page Count

Estimated Charge

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

To:

5/8/2018

		$\sim 1.11$	s Mere			
'' ,		0019 DE 09 12 54	(10 CET	19542080845 From Ranae McGra		
Page 3 of 4		2018-05-08 13 54	. 19 ( 51			
APPLICATION B	' FOREIGN LIMI	TED LIABILITY COMPA IN FLOR		ION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS		
IN COMPLIANCE HTTH COMPANYTO TRANSAC			OWTY IS SUBMITTED TO REC	GISTER A FOREKEN UMITED HABILITY		
1. Alta Hospitals Sys	tem, LLC					
(Name of Fr	reign Limited Liability C	ompany; must include "Limited Li	ability Compary," "L L.C.," or "LI	.C ")		
(If mario uniqualable, einer elter	nete name adopted for the pr	spore of transacting business in Florida.	The alarrance came mass spolutio "Litrito	J Linddiny Company, "11, L.C.," or "24 (C.")		
2. California			3. 26-0620619			
(Jurisciction under the lay	or which loreign latined find	they company is organized)	(+ H)	munter, il spolestic)		
4. upon registration						
	(Date first transa (See sections 60	eted business in Florida, if prior to repir \$ 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determine p	mation ) maliy liability)			
5. 3415 S. Sepulveda			6. 3415 S. Sepulveda Blv			
(Sever Addree Los Angeles, CA	ss of Principal Office) 90034		(Malling Los Angeles, CA 9003	Audress)		
1555 / Higered, Gri	2000			<u></u>		
<u> </u>		۵ ستان العالم المراجع العالم المراجع العالم المراجع العالم المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع الم		Co mi		
7 Name and street as	7 Name and strengt address of Blorida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT successful)					
	C T Corporati					
Name:			<u></u>			
Office Addre	ess: 1200 South P	ine Island Road		28 P8		
	Plantation		, Florida 33324			
Registered agent's a		ICity')	: (7.)	penio)		
designated in this ap	plication, I hereby a ovisions of all status tlans of my position	ccept the appointment as re- tes relative to the proper and as registered agent.	gistered agent and agree to a complete performance of arcleel Carkin co	ited liability company at the place act in this capacity. I further agree my datles, and I am familiar with ardell Rankin, Asst. Secretary		
		(Registered agent's sign	ture)			
<ol> <li>The name, title or <u>Title or Capacit</u></li> </ol>		s of the person(s) who has/h e and Address:	ave authority to manage is/at <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	re: <u>Name and Address:</u>		
Manager	-	el Lee		44-1999 (1,000 - 10 (1,1)) (1,1)) (1,1))		
		S. Sepulveda Bivd. 911 Augeles, CA 90034				
Member	•	eet Medical Holdings Inc S. Sepulveda Blvd, 90.				
		Angeles, CA 900.34				
(Use attachments if n	ecessary)					
9. Attached is a certif	icate of existence, no law of which it is or	) more than 90 days old, dul ganized. (If the cortificate is	ic y authenticated by the officie in a foreign language, a tran	al having custody of records in the islation of the certificate under oath		
<ol> <li>This document is submitted in a docum</li> </ol>	executed in accordant ant to the Department	ice with section 605.0203 (1 t of State constitutes a third,	) (9), Elorida Statutes. I am a degree clony as provided fo	ware that any false information r in s.817.155, F.S.		
			Marine Marine			
		Signature of at	authorized person	······································		
		Camer.	وماللهم			

Samuel Lee Types or primed name of surge

FL037+8-302017 Wolters Klawer Online

1 . . .

I.

٠.

2018-05-08 13:54:19 CST

19542080845 From Ranae McGraw

## State of California Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

ENTITY NAME: ALTA HOSPITALS SYSTEM, LLC

FILE NUMBER: FORMATION DATE: TYPE: JURISDICTION: STATUS: 200715710067 06/05/2007 DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY CALIFORNIA ACTIVE (GOOD STANDING)

ः २१२

*ي*ب

÷ . .

I, ALEX PADILLA, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

The records of this office indicate the entity is authorized to exercise all of its powers, rights and privileges in the State of California.

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, business activities or practaces of the entity.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of May 7, 2018.

1 is

Secretary of State

25

10.

NP-25 (REV 03/2018)

MAR